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11.04.-15.04.2007 119. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 131
400m Freistil Frauen Finale

Weltrekord 04:02,13
Europarekord 04:02,13
Deutscher Rekord 04:05,84
A-Finale
1 Silke Nowotzin 1985
2  Sabrina Schéfer 1986
3 Janina-Kristin Gotz 1981
4 Franziska Jansen 1992
5 Jaana Ehmcke 1987
6  Isabell Donath 1990
7 Franziska Prade 1989
8 Patricia Suchecki 1992

Laure Manaudou FRA

Laure Manaudou FRA

Anke Mohring SC Magdeburg
SG Essen

SSG Saar Max Ritter
SC DHfK Leipzig

SV Hellas Brihl
Potsdamer SV
Erfurter SSC

SSG 81 Erlangen
SV Nikar Heidelberg

06.08.2006 Budapest (HUN)
06.08.2006 Budapest (HUN)
17.08.1989 Bonn

04:23,48
04:23,32
04:23,18
04:22,06
04:22,91
04:23,22
04:23,41
04:23,65
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